
Drinks

Pot of Tea 

Coffee 

Hot Chocolate 

Chai Latte

Babyccino

Iced Coffee 
or Chocolate 

w/ Ice cream

Glass of Juice 
Orange or Apple

Juice Box 

Soft Drink

Water

6.70

6.70

6.70

6.70

4.10

8.50

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

Sweets

Carrot Cake 

Banana Bread

Coconut Macaroon
(GF)

Cookie Bag
 (6pcs)

Almond Croissant

Ice Creams

Drumstick 
Chocolate or Vanilla

Connoisseur
Cookies & Cream

Ice Cream
 Sandwhich

Icy Pole

Toasted Bacon, Egg & Cheese
Bun

Toasted Sandwich
w/ Ham, Cheese & Tomato

w/ Salami, Cheese, Pickles & Mustard
w/ Sliced Cheese, Cream Cheese & Brie (VEG)

Brisket Sandwich

Extras 

Any drink w/ soy milk
 add

Any drink w/ extra shot
 add

Food in takeaway container
 add

Bag of Ice 

Beef Jerky

Bag of Chips 

6.50

5.50

2.50

9.70

10.50

8.00

8.50

8.00

2.00

Savoury

14.00

11.00

13.50

1.00

1.00

1.00

8.50

12.50

5.50

7:30am-2:30pm

ENQUIRE FOR DAILY SPECIALS

RED
PLAINS
Café *ALL MENU ITEMS ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY

OPEN DAILY


