# RED PLAINS Café

## **OPEN DAILY** 7:30am-2:30pm ENQUIRE FOR DAILY SPECIALS \*ALL MENU ITEMS ARE SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY

	Drinks			Sweets		Savoury	
STATU Mar ta Mar ta Mat	Pot of Tea	6.70		Carrot Cake	6.50	Toasted Bacon, Egg & Cheese Bun	14.00
	Coffee	6.70		Banana Bread	5.50		11.00
	Hot Chocolate	6.70	A	Coconut Macaroon	2.50	Toasted Sandwich w/ Ham, Cheese & Tomato w/ Salami, Cheese, Pickles & Mustard	
	Chai Latte	6.70	Y	(GF)		w/ Sliced Cheese, Cream Cheese & Brie (VEG)	
	Babyccino	4.10	Contraction of the second	Cookie Bag (6pcs)	9.70	Brisket Sandwich	13.50
				Almond Croissant	10.50	Extras	
	Iced Coffee or Chocolate	8.50			10.90	Any drink w/ soy milk add	1.00
	w/ lce cream			Ice Creams		Any drink w/ extra shot	
	Glass of Juice Orange or Apple	4.00	rumstick	Drumstick	8.00	add	1.00
	orange of Apple	4.00		Chocolate or Vanilla		Food in takeaway container add	1.00
ropidi tropidi	Juice Box	4.00		Connoisseur Cookies & Cream	8.50	Bag of Ice	8.50
	Soft Drink	4.00		Ice Cream			0-
		-	Peers Glaich	Sandwhich	8.00	Beef Jerky	12.50
Solo	Water	4.00		Icy Pole	2.00	Bag of Chips	5.50

